
 
DuBois Integrity Academy  

Governance Board Meeting Schedule 
2025 - 2026 School Year 

11 meetings  

 

1.​    Tuesday, July 15, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

2.​    No Meeting in August 

3.​    Tuesday, September 16, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

4.​    Tuesday, October 21, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

5.​    Tuesday, November 18, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

6.​    Tuesday, December 16, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

7.​    Tuesday, January 20, 2026 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

8.​    Tuesday, February 17, 2025 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

9.​    Tuesday, March 17, 2026 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

10.​ Tuesday, April 21, 2026 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 

11.​ Tuesday, May 19, 2026 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 



 
DuBois Integrity Academy  

Governance Board Meeting Schedule 
2025 - 2026 School Year 

11 meetings  

12.​ Tuesday, June 16, 2026 at 6:30pm 749 Main St, Riverdale GA, 30274 


